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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-26
SI NO DAY DATE EVENTS

1 15-05-2025 Thursday Reopening Day for Grades IX and X (Full Day)
2 29-05-2025 Thursday Reopening Day (Welcome Day for PS-1 to Grade 10 )
3 31-05-2025 Saturday Bagless Day
4 01-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
5 03-06-2025 Tuesday World Bicycle Day ( Awareness Programme)
6 04-06-2025 Wednesday Nalvadi Krishnaraja Wodeyar’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
7 05-06-2025 Thursday Environment Day Celebration (Awareness Programme)
8 06-06-2025 Friday Masti Venkatesh Iyengar’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
9 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid - Holiday
10 08-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
11 10-06-2025 Tuesday Girish Karnad (Assembly Activity)
12 14-06-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
13 15-06-2025 Sunday Holiday

14 16-06-2025 Monday
PT-1 for Grade 9 and PT-2 for Grade 10 (16-06-2025 to 21-06-
2025)

15 21-06-2025 Saturday YOGA DAY ANDMUSIC DAY CELEBRATION
16 22-06-2025 Sunday Holiday
17 25-06-2025 Wednesday STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION
18 27-06-2025 Friday PTM : PT-1 (GRADE 9) AND PT-2 (GRADE 10)
19 28-06-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday - Holiday
20 29-06-2025 Sunday Holiday

21 30-06-2025 Monday
Chintamani Nagesa Ramachandra Rao’s (CNR Rao) Birthday (Assembly
Activity)

22 01-07-2025 Tuesday National Doctor’s Day (Assembly Activity)
23 05-07-2025 Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY
24 06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram - Holiday
25 07-07-2025 Monday PT-1 for Grade 1 to Grade 8 (07-2025 to 14-07-2025)
26 11-07-2025 Friday World Population Day (Assembly Activity )

27 12-07-2025 Saturday
Second Saturday Holiday – Study
Trip – 1 ( Grade 9 and 10 )

28 13-07-2025 Sunday Holiday
29 19-07-2025 Saturday PTM : PT-1 (Grade 1 to Grade 8)
30 20-07-2025 Sunday Holiday

31 21-07-2025 Monday
PT-2 for Grade 9 and PT-3 for Grade 10 (21-07-2025 to 25-07-
2025)

32 26-07-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday Kargil Vijay Diwas
33 27-07-2025 Sunday Holiday
34 29-07-2025 Tuesday International Tiger Day (PS-1 to Grade 2Activity)

35 02-08-2025 Saturday
ARTSAND SCIENCE EXHIBITION
(Kala Vignana Utsava 2025)

36 03-08-2025 Sunday Holiday
37 04-08-2025 Monday PTM : PT-2 (Grade 9) and PT-3 (Grade 10)
38 06-08-2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day ( Assembly Activity )
39 08-08-2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vratha- Holiday
40 09-08-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
41 10-08-2025 Sunday Holiday



42 11-08-2025 Monday Sanskrit Diwas Celebration

43 12-08-2025 Tuesday

PT-2 for Grade 1 to Grade 8 (12-08-2025 to 21-08-2025) World
Elephant Day (Pre-school Activity )
National Librarian’s Day ( Assembly Activity )

44 15-08-2025 Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION
45 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration ( PS-1 to Grade 2 )
46 17-08-2025 Sunday Holiday
47 19-08-2025 Tuesday World Photograph Day ( Photography Contests )
48 23-08-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday-Study Trip -2 ( Grade 6 to 8 )
49 24-08-2025 Sunday Holiday
50 26-08-2025 Tuesday Gowri Festival Holiday
51 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday
52 29-08-2025 Friday National Sports Day (Assembly Activity )
53 30-08-2025 Saturday No Bag Day PTM: PT-2 for Grade 1 to Grade 8
54 31-08-2025 Sunday Holiday
55 01-09-2025 Monday World LetterWriting Day (Activity)
56 05-09-2025 Friday Id-MiladHoliday -Teachers Day
57 06-09-2025 Saturday TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION
58 07-09-2025 Sunday Holiday
59 08-09-2025 Monday International Literacy Day Celebration

60 12-09-2025 Friday
Mid-Term Examination PS-1 to Grade 10 (12-09-2025 to 20-09-
2025)

61 13-09-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
62 14-09-2025 Sunday Holiday Hindi Diwas
63 15-09-2025 Monday Engineers Day & Hindi Diwas (Assembly Activity)
64 16-09-2025 Tuesday World Ozone Day (Assembly Activity)

65 21-09-2025 Sunday
DASARAVACATION [21-09-25 TO 02-10-25]

66 22-09-2025 Monday Excursion (22-09-2025 to 30-09-2025)
67 27-09-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday
68 28-09-2025 Sunday Holiday
69 29-09-2025 Monday World Heart Day
70 01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavami Holiday International Day for Older Persons
71 02-10-2025 Thursday GANDHI JAYANTHI, Vijayadasami

72 03-10-2025 Friday
Reopening Day for PS 1 to Grade 10World Heart Day Assembly Activity

73 04-10-2025 Saturday World AnimalWelfare Day ( Activity )
74 05-10-2025 Sunday Holiday
75 07-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday
76 08-10-2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day
77 09-10-2025 Thursday World Post Day
78 10-10-2025 Friday Shivaram Karanth’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
79 11-10-2025 Saturday PTM: Mid-Term
80 12-10-2025 Sunday Holiday
81 15-10-2025 Wednesday Dr A P J Abdul Kalam’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
82 16-10-2025 Thursday World Food Day (Activity )
83 18-10-2025 Saturday Saturday Holiday Study Trip-3 ( Grade 3 to 5)
84 19-10-2025 Sunday Holiday

85 20-10-2025 Monday
Deepavali Holidays (19-10-2025 to 21-10-2025)

86 24-10-2025 Friday PT-3 for Grade 9 & PT-4 for Grade 10 (24-10-2025 to 31-10-2025)
87 25-10-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday- Study Trip -4 ( PS 1 to Grade 2 )
88 26-10-2025 Sunday Holiday
89 01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava Inauguration Programme (Grade 1 to 10 )

90 02-11-2025 Sunday Holiday

91 07-11-2025 Friday C V Raman’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)



PTM: PT-3 ( Grade 9 ) PT-4 ( Grade 10 )
92 08-11-2025 Saturday Second Saturday
93 09-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
94 11-11-2025 Tuesday National Education Day (Assembly Activity )
95 14-11-2025 Friday Children’s DayCelebration
96 15-11-2025 Saturday SPORTS DAY
97 16-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
98 19-11-2025 Wednesday PT-3 for Grade 1 to Grade 8 (19-11-2025 to 26-11-2025)
99 22-11-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday
100 23-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
101 26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day of India (Assembly Activity)
102 29-11-2025 Saturday No Bag Day
103 30-11-2025 Sunday Holiday
104 02-12-2025 Tuesday National Pollution Control Day (Assembly Activity )
105 06-12-2025 Saturday ANNUALDAY
106 07-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
107 10-12-2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day (Assembly Activity)
108 11-12-2025 Thursday International Mountain Day (Trekking ) Grade 7 to 10
109 13-12-2025 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
110 14-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
111 17-12-2025 Wednesday PT-4 for Grade 9 (17-12-2025 to 23-12-2025 )
112 21-12-2025 Sunday Holiday U R Ananthamurthy’s Birthday

113 22-12-2025 Monday

U R Ananthamurthy’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
National Mathematics Day- Srinivasa Ramanujam’s Birthday
(Assembly Activity)

114 23-12-2025 Tuesday Kisan Diwas (Assembly Activity)
115 24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve Holiday
116 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday
117 27-12-2025 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday
118 28-12-2025 Sunday Holiday
119 29-12-2025 Monday KV Puttappa’s (Kuvempu) Birthday (Assembly Activity)
120 01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Day ( Holiday )
121 02-01-2026 Friday Dr Chandrashekhar Kambar’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
122 03-01-2026 Saturday GRADUATION DAY GRADE 10 AND UKG
123 04-01-2026 Sunday Holiday

124 05-01-2026 Monday
Founder’s Week-Day 1
National Birds Day ( Assembly Activity )

125 06-01-2026 Tuesday Founder’s Week -Day 2
126 07-01-2026 Wednesday Founder’s Week -Day 3
127 08-01-2026 Thursday Founder’s Week -Day 4
128 09-01-2026 Friday Founder’s Week -Day 5
129 10-01-2026 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
130 11-01-2026 Sunday Holiday
131 12-01-2026 Monday National Youth Day (Assembly Activity )
132 13-01-2026 Tuesday
133 14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
134 15-01-2026 Thursday Makara Sankranti Celebration
135 16-01-2026 Friday Annual Exam (Grade 9)
136 17-01-2026 Saturday Annual Exam (Grade 9)
137 18-01-2026 Sunday Holiday
138 19-01-2026 Monday Annual Exam (Grade 9)
139 21-01-2026 Wednesday Annual Exam (Grade 9)
140 22-01-2026 Thursday Annual Exam (Grade 9)

141 23-01-2026 Friday
Annual Exam (Grade 9)
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose’s Birthday (AssemblyActivity )



142 24-01-2026 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday
143 25-01-2026 Sunday Holiday
144 26-01-2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
145 28-01-2026 Wednesday General K M Cariyappa’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
146 30-01-2026 Friday Martyrs’Day ( Assembly Activity )

147 31-01-2026 Saturday

International Zebra Day ( Pre-school Activity )
Annual PTM (Grade 9)
D R Bendre’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)

148 01-02-2026 Sunday Holiday

149 02-02-2026 Monday
GRADE 10 (2026-27) CLASSES BEGIN,
PT-4 ( Grade 1 to Grade 8) (02-02-2025 to 07-02-2026)

150 04-02-2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day (Assembly Activity)
151 08-02-2026 Sunday Holiday
152 09-02-2026 Monday Saraswathi Pooja
153 13-02-2026 Friday World Radio Day (Assembly Activity )
154 14-02-2026 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
155 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivarathri Holiday
156 21-02-2026 Saturday PTM: PT-4 of Grade 1 to Grade 8
157 22-02-2026 Sunday Holiday National Mathematics Day
158 26-02-2026 Thursday Sri Benegal Narsing Rao’s Birthday (Assembly Activity)
159 27-02-2026 Friday National Science Day (Assembly Activity)
160 28-02-2026 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday National Science Day
161 01-03-2026 Sunday Holiday
162 03-03-2026 Tuesday WorldWildlife Day (Special Event)
163 08-03-2026 Sunday Holiday
164 14-03-2026 Saturday Second SaturdayHoliday Pi( ) Day
165 15-03-2026 Sunday Holiday

166 16-03-2026 Monday
Annual Exam (PS-1 to Grade 8) PT-1 ( Grade 10 ) (16-03-2026 to 21-03-
2026)

167 17-03-2026 Tuesday
D VGundappa’s Birthday (Assembly Activity) PT-
1 ( Grade 10 )

168 18-03-2026 Wednesday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 )
169 19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi Holiday
170 20-03-2026 Friday PT-1 ( Grade 10 )
171 21-03-2026 Saturday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 ) PT-1 ( Grade 10 )
172 22-03-2026 Sunday Holiday WorldWater Day
173 23-03-2026 Monday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 ) PT-1 ( Grade 10 )
174 25-03-2026 Wednesday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 )
175 27-03-2026 Friday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 )
176 28-03-2026 Saturday Fourth Saturday Holiday
177 29-03-2026 Sunday Holiday
178 30-03-2026 Monday Annual Exam ( PS-1 to Grade 8 )
179 31-03-2026 Tuesday Summer Vacation begins for PS-1 to Grade 8)
180 03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday Holiday
181 05-04-2026 Sunday Holiday

182 10-04-2026 Friday

PTM: Annual Exam (PS-1 to Grade 8 ) PT-1 (Grade 10) (Summer Vacation
begins for Grade 10 )
(Uniform and Books Distribution)

183 11-04-2026 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
184 12-04-2026 Sunday Holiday
185 11-05-2026 Monday Reopening Day for Teachers (AY 2026-27)
186 18-05-2026 Monday Reopening Day for Grade 9 and 10 AY 2026-27
187 28-05-2026 Thursday Welcome Day ( PS-1 to Grade 10 AY 2026-27)


